CBR600ORR ENGINE SLILDER SET  Ep616-MKzZ-A2A3

<RH@>

J

2024.03.11




B BmES (L= B Eog] ket
®  E64611-MKZ-T* PLATE, ENGINE SLIDER BASE LH 1 ¥9350
@  E64625-ED2-TA COLLAR, ENGINE SLIDER LH 2 % ¥1650%a
®  E64612-K64-T+ BASE, ENGINE SLIDER 2 % ¥1507 s
@  E64613-K64-T1 BODY, ENGINE SLIDER 2 % ¥2970%a
®  E64614-K64-T+ PLATE, ENGINE SLIDER 2 % ¥880wa
©®  E64617-CB6-TA COLLAR A, CASE LH 22MM 3 % ¥693%a
@  CBOLT060558S-T BOLT, CAP M6 x 55 3 % ¥1765a
SBOLT08060SS-T BOLT, SCREW M8 X 60 2 % ¥363%a
@  BBOLT06025SS-T BOLT, BOTTAN M6 x 25 4 % ¥121 5
E64621-MKZ-T* PLATE, ENGINE SLIDER BASE RH 1 ¥9350 5
@  E64626-MKZ-TA COLLAR A, CASE RH 10MM 1 ¥693
@  E64617-ED2-TA COLLAR B, CASE LH 38.5MM 1 ¥693 5
@  E64628-MKZ-TA COLLAR C, CASE RH 54MM 1 ¥693 %
@  CBOLT06045SS-T BOLT, CAP M6 x 45 1 ¥132sa
@®  CBOLT06070SS-T BOLT, CAP M6 X 70 1 ¥2425a
CBOLT060858S-T BOLT, CAP M6 x 85 1 ¥770%a
@  EPBA6-MKZ-Ax ENGINE SLIDER SET 1 ¥229905.
[<ii.ﬁ> ‘ “ J
- MRESORE *EIETSVY / LYRDIBEIZE” 27, TI53v9/T—ILRDHER” 3" BNAVYET, XflitE. MBEFLEFEMKERTIHRENHBYFTDOTI T RIS,

2024.03.11



